COURT OF INDIA SUPREME

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)

No(s).11489/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2009 in WP

No.3963/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

ALL INDIA BANK OFFICERS CONFEDERATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL MGR., CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA&ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

Mr.Krutin R.Joshi, Adv. For Petitioner(s)

For Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rajiv Dutta, Sr.Adv.

Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.

For Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv. For Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

At the request of Shri Rajiv Dutta, learned senior counsel, four weeks' time is granted for filing the counter affidavit.

(G.V.Ramana) Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi) Asstt.Registrar