.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREMECOURTOFINDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No. 11489/2010 (Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/11/2009 in WP 3963/2008 passed by the High Court Of M.P At Jabalpur)

ALL INDIA BANK OFFICERS CONFEDERATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL MGR., CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA&ORS Respondents(s) (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/06/2014 This petition was called on

for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv. Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv. Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit on behalf of respondent Nos. 4 and 5.

List thereafter.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI] ASSTT. REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Charanjeet Kaur Date: 2014.06.30 16:37:46 IST Reason: